QATAR CHARITY
SUPPLY OF COWS & PROVISION OF ANCILLARY

SERVICES

Ref

abridged description

Qty

unit

rate

amount

ELEMENT No. 1
SUPPLY OF COWS

Cows
Supply OT @ neaitny CoOw Witn an average weignt or ZoUKg 10

300kg. The cow should be at least 2 (two) years old, must not be
blind, one-eyed, or have lost a third (or more ) of its sight. The ear
and tail of the animal should not be cut off, none of its horns
should be broken from their roots, and no lame leg that is
sufficiently weak to the extent that they are unable to walk on it.
The cow should not be toothless or missing over half of its teeth.
Cow Fodder

Fodder to feed a cow for at least 24 hours

Supply of Cows carried to summary

ELEMENT No. 2

ANCILLARY SERVICES

Provision of abattoir/veterinary services

Provision of abattoir services that includes slaughtering, skining,
cleaning, butchering, packaging, and deboning (where applicable)
Veterinary services

Provision of veterinary services to examine the health of the cow
before and after purchasing/supply

Abattoir & veterinary services carried to summary

ELEMENT No. 3
MEDIA SERVICES

Photography and Videography

Photography and Videography of the entire adahi program for a
whole day (coverage of pre-slaughter, after slaughter, and
distribution aspects of the event)

Media services carried to summary

ELEMENT No. 4
CORPORATE BRANDING

Banners

91.4cm x 228.6cm complete roll-up banner (flex and engine)
including designing and printing.

Big banner with steel frame (347.13cm x 218.23cm)

Carrier bags
PVC Leather bag (43.9cm x 65.99cm) branded as per Qatar
Charity design and specification

Gate pass
Individual access card (one-time access)

Corporate branding carried to summary

Classification: Internal 4=l

59

59

59

59

2,000

2,000

cow

cow

cow

cow

locations

Nr.

Nr.

200000

40000

190000

80

400,000.00

120,000.00

380,000.00

160,000.00




