	QATAR CHARITY SUPPLY OF COWS & PROVISION OF ANCILLARY				
	SERVICES				
Ref	abridged description	Qty	unit	rate	amount
	ELEMENT No. 1 SUPPLY OF COWS				
	Cows				
	Supply of a healthy cow with an average weight of 250kg to 300kg. The cow should be at least 2 (two) years old, must not be				
	blind, one-eyed, or have lost a third (or more ) of its sight. The ear				
Α	and tail of the animal should not be cut off, none of its horns should be broken from their roots, and no lame leg that is	59	cow		
	sufficiently weak to the extent that they are unable to walk on it.				
	The cow should not be toothless or missing over half of its teeth.  Cow Fodder				
В	Fodder to feed a cow for at least 24 hours	59	cow		
	Supply of Cows carried to summary				
	ELEMENT No. 2				
	ANCILLARY SERVICES				
	Provision of abattoir/veterinary services				
Α	Provision of abattoir services that includes slaughtering, skining, cleaning, butchering, packaging, and deboning (where applicable)	59	cow		
	Veterinary services				
В	Provision of veterinary services to examine the health of the cow	59	cow		
	before and after purchasing/supply				
	Abattoir & veterinary services carried to summary				
	ELEMENT No. 3				
	MEDIA SERVICES				
	Photography and Videography				
Α	Photography and Videography of the entire adahi program for a whole day (coverage of pre-slaughter, after slaughter, and	2	locations	200000	400,000.00
A	distribution aspects of the event)	2	locations	200000	400,000.00
	Media services carried to summary				
	ELEMENT No. 4				
	CORPORATE BRANDING Banners				
Α	91.4cm x 228.6cm complete roll-up banner (flex and engine) including designing and printing.	3	Nr.	40000	120,000.00
В	Big banner with steel frame (347.13cm x 218.23cm)	2	Nr.	190000	380,000.00
	Carrier bags				
С	PVC Leather bag (43.9cm x 65.99cm) branded as per Qatar Charity design and specification	2,000	Nr.		
	Gate pass				
D	Individual access card (one-time access)	2,000	Nr.	80	160,000.00
	Corporate branding carried to summary				